se.com
Canalis™ for EV
Outdoor Charging Infrastructure
Catalogue 2026
Powered by Canalis KS 100 to 400 A
Line Series

Domestic
socket
Output
current
Power
kW
Number
of  phases
Embedded protection Embedded
protection (4)
Protection
supplied
Embedded
MID meter (6)
EVB3S07NC0 Att T2 (5) - 32 A 7.1 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA MNx - -
EVB3S07N40M T2S - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA MNx - Yes
EVB3S07N40EM  T2S TE 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA MNx - Yes
EVB3S07N4AM T2S - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - Yes
EVB3S07N4EAM T2S TE 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - Yes
EVB3S07NCAM Att T2 (5) - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - Yes
EVB3S07N4A T2S - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S07N4EA T2S TE 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S07NCA Att T2 (5) - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S07N4E1  T2S TE 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6mA - - -
EVB3S07N41  T2S - 32 A 7.4 1PH RDC-DD 6mA - - -
EVB3S11N4A T2S - 16 A 11 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S11NCA Att T2 (5) - 16 A 11 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S11N4FB T2S TF 16 A 11 3PH RCD B EV MNx - -
EVB3S22NC0 Att T2 (5) - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6mA MNx - -
EVB3S22N4 T2S - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA MNx - -
EVB3S22N4E T2S TE 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA MNx - -
EVB3S22N4A T2S - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S22NCA Att T2 (5) - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA + RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S22N4EA T2S TE 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA+ RCD Asi 30 mA MNx - -
EVB3S22N4B T2S - 32 A 22 3PH RCD B EV MNx - -
EVB3S22NCB Att T2 (5) - 32 A 22 3PH RCD B EV MNx - -
EVB3S22N4EB T2S TE 32 A 22 3PH RCD B EV MNx - -
EVB3S22N4FB T2S TF 32 A 22 3PH RCD B EV MNx - -
EVB3S22N4E1 T2S TE 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6mA - - -
EVB3S22N41 T2S - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6mA - - -
EVB3S22N40M T2S - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA - - Yes
EVB3S22N40EM T2S TE 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA - - Yes
EVB3S22N40FM T2S TF 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA - - Yes
EVB3S22NC0M Att T2 (5) - 32 A 22 3PH RDC-DD 6 mA - - Yes
EVB3S22N40MR (3) T2S - 32 A 22 3PH - - RCD B EV+MNx Yes
1) Cable for T2S charger available as an accessory
(2) Includes 1 RFID badge
(3) Recommended for metallic charger, this specific charging station only measures the power consumption of  the electric vehicle
(4) An MNx under voltage tripping auxiliary is mandatory in case of  charging station damage following a downstream short circuit

D
A
B
C
E
DEBU039EN
44
Catalog Numbers and Dimensions
Power distribution
Canalis KS line components
ED - Straight horizontal distribution - IP55 - 3L+N+PE
Length Outlet nb Catalogue number
(mm) Front Rear 100 A 160 A 250 A 400 A
3000 6 6 KSA100ED43012 KSA160ED43012 KSA250ED43012 KSA400ED43012
2000 4 4 ► ► KSA250ED4208 KSA400ED4208
135
365
500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500

KEV0400SR1200 CANALIS EV 2 X SIDE RAILS 1200 35
KEV0400SC2400W CANALIS EV 2 X SIDE CLOSURES 2400 WHITE 35
KEV0400SC1200W CANALIS EV 2 X SIDE CLOSURES 1200 WHITE 35
KEV0400TR2400W CANALIS EV 1 X TOP ROOF 2400 WHITE 36
KEV0400TR1200W CANALIS EV 1 X TOP ROOF 1200 WHITE 36
KEV0400CO1W CANALIS EV 1 X TOP ROOF CONNECTION WHITE 36
KEV0400EC1W CANALIS EV 2 X END CLOSURES WHITE 36
KEV0400BP1000B CANALIS EV 1 X BOTTOM PLATE 1000 BLACK 37
KEV0400BV1B CANALIS EV 1 SET OF VENTILATIONS BLACK 37
KEV0400FP1 CANALIS EV 1 SET OF FIXING PLATES FOR AB 38
KEV0400SB1 CANALIS EV 2 X SIDE BRACKETS 38
KEV0400FS1 CANALIS EV 1 X INTERMEDIARY FREE SUPPORT 39
KEV0400CS1 CANALIS EV 1 X PRO AC CHARGER SUPPORT 39
KEV0400SE1 CANALIS EV 1 X SUPPORT PLATE 37
KSA/KSB - Canalis line components and tap-off units
KSA100ED43012 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 3M 100 A 40
KSA160ED43012 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 3M 160 A 40
KSA250ED43012 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 3M 250 A 40
KSA400ED43012 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 3M 400 A 40
KSA250ED4208 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 2M 250 A 40
KSA400ED4208 STRAIGHT DISTRIBUTION LENGTH 2M 400 A 40
KSA100AB4 END FEED BOX 100 A 40
KSA250AB4 END FEED BOX 250 A 40
KSA400AB4 END FEED BOX 400 A 40
KSA80EZ5 FIXING BRACKET 40
KSB32CM55 CONNECTOR 32A 5 MODULES 41
KSB63SM48 TAP OFF UNIT 63A 8 MODULES 41
KSB100SM412 TAP OFF UNIT 100A 12 MODULES 41